ABB solutions to manage
the lighting circuits, according to a precise
value of ambient light.
2 | Crepuscolari Linea T
To control the automatic activation of
a lighting circuit to variations in natural
light, an environment, and thus to ensure
an efficient use of energy, ABB offers a

Crepuscolari Linea T | 17
18 | Crepuscolari Linea T
Order codes
and wiring diagrams
Type of
contact
Version Description
type
ABB code Bbn 8012542
EAN
Piece
weight kg
Nr of
modules
Pack.
1 NO Twilight switch, 1 CH T1 2CSM295563R1341 955634 0,076 1 1
1 NO Advanced twilight switch, 1 CH T1 PLUS 2CSM295793R1341 957935 0,078 1 1
1 NO Pole mounting twilight switch, 1 CH T1 POLE 2CSM295753R1341 957539 0,140 – 1
- External sensor LS-D 2CSM295723R1341 957232 0,069 – 1
1 NO/NC Astronomical twilight switch, 1 CH TWA-1 2CSM204365R1341 043652 0,160 2 1
2 NO/NC Astronomical twilight switch, 2 CH TWA-2 2CSM204375R1341 043751 0,160 2 1
L
N
1 3 5 7
2 4 6 8